EXCALIBUR WATER SYSTEMS
Cartridges S Housings S Shower Filters S Filtration Systems
Double O-Rings
Withstand high water pressure
EXCALIBUR  Cartridges S Housings S Shower Filters S Filtration Systems
	 PART NO.	 DIMENSIONS	 MICRON RATING	 INITIAL PSI @ GPM	 TYPE
	 SMF PL1005	 2 1⁄2” x 10”	 5	 < 1 PSI @ 12 GPM	 Pleated
		  (64 mm x 254 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 45 Lpm)
	 SMF PL1010	 2 1⁄2” x 10”	 10	 < 1 PSI @ 12 GPM	 Pleated
		  (64 mm x 254 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 45 Lpm)
	 SMF PL1020	 2 1⁄2” x 10”	 20	 < 1 PSI @ 12 GPM	 Pleated
		  (64 mm x 254 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 45 Lpm)
	 SMF PL10B01A	 4 1⁄2” x 10”	 1	 < 1 PSI @ 20 GPM	 Pleated
		  (114 mm x 254 mm)	 (absolute)	 (.1 BAR @ 76 Lpm)
	 SMF PL10B01	 4 1⁄2” x 10”	 1	 < 1 PSI @ 20 GPM	 Pleated
		  (114 mm x 254 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 76 Lpm)
	 SMF PL10B05	 4 1⁄2” x 10”	 5	  < 1 PSI @ 20 GPM	 Pleated
		  (114 mm x 254 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 76 Lpm)
	 SMF PL10B10	 4 1⁄2” x 10”	 10	 < 1 PSI @ 20 GPM	 Pleated
		  (114 mm x 254 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 76 Lpm)
	 SMF PL10B20	 4 1⁄2” x 10”	 20	  < 1 PSI @ 20 GPM	 Pleated
		  (114 mm x 254 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 76 Lpm)
	 SMF PL10B30	 4 1⁄2” x 10”	 30	 < 1 PSI @ 20 GPM	 Pleated
		  (114 mm x 254 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 76 Lpm)
	 SMF PL10B50	 4 1⁄2” x 10”	 50	  < 1 PSI @ 20 GPM	 Pleated
		  (114 mm x 254 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 76 Lpm)
SMF PL20B01A	 4 1⁄2” x 20”	 1	  < 1 PSI @ 35 GPM	 Pleated
		  (114 mm x 508 mm)	 (absolute)	 (.1 BAR @ 132 Lpm)
	 SMF PL20B01	 4 1⁄2” x 20”	 1	  < 1 PSI @ 35 GPM	 Pleated

Dual Gradient Density Polypropylene Cartridges are manufactured with 100% pure polypropylene fibres and are sized to fit Jumbo
filter housings. Our dual gradient polypropylene cartridges will reduce turbidity, dirt, grit, suspended matter, sand, rust and scale.
Features/Benefits:
S  100 percent pure polypropylene cartridges
S  Sized to fit the Jumbo housings
S  �Polypropylene cartridges form a true density for
premium filtration
S  40˚ F to 100˚ F (4˚ C to 37˚ C) operating temperature
S  30 to 100 PSI operating range (2 BAR to 6 BAR)
S  �NSF 42 Certified (tested and certified by WQA to NSF/ANSI
Standard 42 for material safety
S  �Polypropylene dual gradient cartridges remove dirt, grit,
sand, rust, suspended matter and turbidity
S  Multi-depth filtration
	 PART NO.	 DIMENSIONS	 MICRON RATING	 INITIAL PSI @ GPM	 TYPE
	 SMF DGD10BB2501	 4 1⁄2” x 10”	 25/1	 < 1 PSI @ 10 GPM	 Melt Blown
		  (114 mm x 254 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 38 Lpm)
	 SMF DGD10BB2505	 4 1⁄2” x 10”	 25/5	 < 1 PSI @ 10 GPM	 Melt Blown
		  (114 mm x 254 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 38 Lpm)
	 SMF DGD10BB5025	 4 1⁄2” x 10”	 50/25	  < 1 PSI @ 10 GPM	 Melt Blown
		  (114 mm x 254 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 38 Lpm)
	 SMF DGD10BB7525	 4 1⁄2” x 10”	 75/25	 < 1 PSI @ 10 GPM	 Melt Blown
		  (114 mm x 254 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 38 Lpm)
	 SMF DGD20BB2501	 4 1⁄2” x 20”	 25/1	 < 1 PSI @ 20 GPM	 Melt Blown
		  (114 mm x 508 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 76 Lpm)
	 SMF DGD20BB2505	 4 1⁄2” x 20”	 25/5	  < 1 PSI @ 20 GPM	 Melt Blown
		  (114 mm x 508 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 76 Lpm)
	 SMF DGD20BB5025	 4 1⁄2” x 20”	 50/25	  < 1 PSI @ 20 GPM	 Melt Blown
		  (114 mm x 508 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 76 Lpm)
	 SMF DGD20BB7525	 4 1⁄2” x 20”	 75/25	  < 1 PSI @ 20 GPM	 Melt Blown
		  (114 mm x 508 mm)		  (.1 BAR @ 76 Lpm)
EXCALIBUR  Cartridges S Housings S Shower Filters S Filtration Systems
Jumbo Filtration Systems
Double and triple filtration system which are assembled on a single wall mounting brackets less filter cartridges.